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Ostrołęka, 19.12.2024 r

DEKLARACJA ZGODNOŚCI UE

EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

nr 211612/12/2024

Nazwa produktu:
Product name:

LED line LITE LINIX 150cm 45W 4000K 5400lm IP65
<p style="text-align: justify;">It is an industrial lamp distinguished by its light weight, strength and ease of installation.<br /> Its colour temperature is
[[parameterValue_6_Temperatura barwy światła]]. The length is [[parameterValue_59_Długość]]. [[parameter_11_Moc]] [[parameterValue_11_Moc]].<br
/> The lamp is safe in use. A lamp housing and shade are made of [[parameterValue_41_Materiał (obudowa)]], due to which the product is light and
highly resistant to mechanical damage.&nbsp;<br /> The lamps have a FAST CONNECTOR, which enables fast connection to the power supply and
guarantees airtight connection of a power cable.<br /> The lamp is equipped with [[parameterValue_43_Typ diody]]. Angle of light -
[[parameterValue_33_Kąt świecenia]].<br /> Intended for use in: halls, warehouses, public utility rooms, garages, outbuildings. Working temperature
ranges from [[parameterValue_64_Temperatura pracy]].<br /> Energy rating:&nbsp;[[parameterValue_487_Klasa efektywności energetycznej
2019/2015]]<br /> [[parameter_19_Klasa Energetyczna 874/2012]]&nbsp;[[parameterValue_19_Klasa Energetyczna 874/2012]]<br /> The product
comes with a [[parameterValue_77_Gwarancja (lata)]] - year manufacturer's warranty.</p>

Symbol produktu:
Product symbol:

211612

Znak towarowy:
Trademark:

LED line LITE

Firma:
Company:

LEDIN GROUP Sp. z o.o.

ul. Dębowa 1, 07-410 Tobolice
POLAND

Niniejsza deklaracja zgodności wydana zostaje na wyłączną odpowiedzialność producenta. This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer./ Diese
Konformitätserklärung ist unter der alleinigen Verantwortung des Herstellers ausgestellt./ Cette déclaration de conformité est établie sous la seule responsabilité du fabricant.
Wymieniony powyżej przedmiot niniejszej deklaracji zgodności UE jest zgodny z odnośnymi wymaganiami unijnego prawodawstwa harmonizacyjnego:

We hereby declare that the aforementioned product is in conformity with requirements regarding applicable laws and directives of the European Parliament and of the Council (including all subsequent
amendments). Designated product is in conformity with following European Directive(s) and Regulation(s):/ Wir bestätigen hiermit, dass das oben genannte Produkt den folgenden Anforderungen,
Verordnungen und Richtlinien des Europäischen Parlaments und des Rates vom Europa (einschließlich aller späteren Änderungen) entspricht. Das oben genannte Ziel der Erklärung ist kompatibel mit:/
Nous déclarons que le produit ci-dessus répond aux exigences suivantes pour les dispositions et les directives du Parlement européen et du Conseil de l’Europe (ainsi qu’à tous tel que modi�é). L’objet de la
déclaration décrite ci-dessus est conforme à:

DYREKTYWA (LVD) 2014/35/UE
DYREKTYWA (EMC) 2014/30/UE
DYREKTYWA (RoHS) 2011/65/UE
DYREKTYWA (EuP) 2009/125/WE

Odwołania do odnośnych norm zharmonizowanych, które zastosowano, wraz z datą normy, lub do innych specy�kacji technicznych, wraz z datą specy�kacji, w odniesieniu do których

deklarowana jest zgodność:

The designated product(s) comply with the following European Standard(s):/ Verweise auf harmonisierten Normen, die angewendet wurden, oder auf die technischen Spezi�kationen, in Bezug auf deren
Einhaltung erklärt wird:/ Les références aux normes harmonisées utilisées ou références aux spéci�cations techniques à l'égard dans laquelles la conformité est déclarée:
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